Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Paton - (1665590) - Leamington Spa SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.12
57.21
2:06.05
27.68
27.99
1:00.38

2:14.98

SC Time

25.31

55.17

2:11.33

34.02

1:19.42

27.09

1:05.49

27.35

58.66

2:18.30

Converted
to SC

25.30
55.70
2:03.30
27.00
27.30
59.00

2:12.50

Converted
to LC

26.10

56.70

2:13.90

34.90

1:21.00

27.80

1:06.60

28.10

1:00.00

2:20.70

LC WA
Pts

513
549
529
520
595
624
570

SC WA
Pts

505

536

433

394

337

517

388

528

559

445

Date

06/04/24
06/04/22
06/04/22
06/04/22
27/04/24
24/07/23
06/08/23

Date

04/11/23

17/09/23

29/06/24

29/06/24

24/09/21

29/06/24

24/09/21

17/09/23

01/07/23

15/09/21

Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

New Member Long Course

New Member Long Course

New Member Long Course

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet
2023

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024
New Member Short Course
Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

New Member Short Course

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet
2023

Leamington Spa ASC Club Championships 2023

New Member Short Course

Venue

Sheffield
Various
Various
Various
Birmingham
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sandwell
Nuneaton

Leamington
Spa

Leamington
Spa

Various

Leamington
Spa

Various
Nuneaton

Leamington
Spa

Various

Licence

EM240430
OVE444
OVE444
OVE444
WM240647
BSW025
ENG028

License

WM232038

WM230579

WM241252

WM241252

OVE447

WM241252

OVE447

WM230579

WM231323

OVE447
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Level
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