Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Paton - (1665590) - Leamington Spa SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.12	25.30	513	06/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	EM240430	1
100 Freestyle	57.21	55.70	549	06/04/22	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE444	1
200 Freestyle	2:06.05	2:03.30	529	06/04/22	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE444	1
50 Butterfly	27.68	27.00	520	06/04/22	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE444	1
50 Backstroke	27.99	27.30	595	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	WM240647	1
100 Backstroke	1:00.38	59.00	624	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW025	1
200 Backstroke	2:14.98	2:12.50	570	06/08/23	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023	Sheffield	ENG028	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.31	26.10	505	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	WM232038	2
100 Freestyle	55.17	56.70	536	17/09/23	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023	Nuneaton	WM230579	3
200 Freestyle	2:11.33	2:13.90	433	29/06/24	Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024	Leamington Spa	WM241252	4
50 Breaststroke	34.02	34.90	394	29/06/24	Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024	Leamington Spa	WM241252	4
100 Breaststroke	1:19.42	1:21.00	337	24/09/21	New Member Short Course	Various	OVE447	3
50 Butterfly	27.09	27.80	517	29/06/24	Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024	Leamington Spa	WM241252	4
100 Butterfly	1:05.49	1:06.60	388	24/09/21	New Member Short Course	Various	OVE447	3
50 Backstroke	27.35	28.10	528	17/09/23	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023	Nuneaton	WM230579	3
100 Backstroke	58.66	1:00.00	559	01/07/23	Leamington Spa ASC Club Championships 2023	Leamington Spa	WM231323	4
200 Backstroke	2:18.30	2:20.70	445	15/09/21	New Member Short Course	Various	OVE447	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS